Plaats NR.
1 7
2 19
3 6
4 16
5 9
6 14
7 17
8 2
9 15
10 8
11 5
12 10
13 20
14 13
15 12
16 4
17 18
18 3
19 22

20 23
21 1

22 11
23 21

15 Gavermeer marathon

haam

Dirk Van Thuyne
David Van Vooren
Luc Staessens
Dominique Pattyn
Veerle Beernaert
Xavier Verbruggen
Sven Vanhalst
Roland Boussemaere
David Quintelier
Koen Vanderstraeten
Dora Dirix
Bart Vandewiele
Patricia Verschuere
Fred Haustrate
Vincent Ambuhl
Rudy Sol
Gust De Keyser
Juan Vandenweghe
Kenny Degraeve
Deborah Lyneel
Peter Everaerts
Arne Lobbens
Pascal Van der Veer

geboortejaar

1969
1970
1964
1969
1969
1963
1979
1946
1972
1970
1961
1978
1968
1966
1968
1966
1948
1979

1985
1967
1971
1987
1975

24-02-2018

club

Krekenlopers
RTL-Lauwe
Flac

Sportics Trail Team
DEVA marathonclub

Krekenlopers
Oeverlopers

Krekenlopers
Time to Run

KC-team
Joggans
Sportics Trail Team
Dapalo
Run & Fub Genk
Oeverlopers
Gavertrimmers

woonplaats

Zulte-Olsene
Eeklo
Bissegem
Ingelmunster
Bissegem
Zulte
Lauwe
Knokke-Heist
Ruiselede
Gentbrugge
Donk
Drongen
Eeklo
Pipaix
Bruxelles
Aarschot
Vlezenbeek
Menen

Dadizele
Zétrud-Lumay
Rillaar

Harelbeke
Deerlijk

M/V

TTIT<TTTETETE<c<ET<c<TETTEEEcT2

42,2 KM

Tijd KM/ U
03:00:46 14,17
03:06:21 13,75
03:16:00 13,07
03:17:33 12,97
03:48:12 11,23
03:56:25 10,84
04.:05:58 1042
04.:05:59 1042
04:09:11 10,28
04:09:12 10,28
04:10:33 10,23
04:10:35 10,22
04:12:01 10,17
04:25:00 9,67
04:37:28 9,23
04:39:43 9,16
04:43:32 9,04
04:51:27 8,79
04:51:27 8,79
05:23:31 7,92

DNF

DNF

DNF



